~/ESR
m Zwigzek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 3,5 junior MS KONOPISKA 2022 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date 2022—08—06 Time 8:42
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 2 VENHEIM OSCAR (J) N 35 35 /0 12:14,98
2 4 | GODELA WIKTOR (J) PL 34 3 /0 12:03,68
3 6 | WALIGORA LEONIE (J) 31 31 /0 12:20,71
4 5 WALIGORA LARA (J) 29 29 / 0 11:34,19
5 9 KAVUN YAROSLAV (J) UA 29 29 / 0 12:20,18
6 | 1 | WILLIMSKY CONNER (J) D 24 24 /0 8:12,78
7 7 | LEBON MATTHYS (J) F 23 24 /1 8:12,28
8 | 10 | FOLKSON MIHA (J) SLO 14 14 / 0 5:10,54
9 | 3 | FOLKSON ROK (J) SLO 13 13 /0 4:24,54
COSTA JONAH (J) F -dns-

Signature of the

main judge
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O 3,5 junior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races

Surname

WILLIMSKY
VENHEIM
FOLKSON
GODELA
WALIGORA
WALIGORA
LEBON
COSTA
KAVUN
FOLKSON
KAVUN

COMPETITOR

Name

CONNER (J)
OSCAR (J)
ROK (J)
WIKTOR (J)
LARA (J)
LEONIE (J)
MATTHYS (J)
JONAH (J)
YAROSLAV (J)
MIHA (J)
ROSTISLAV (J)

License
number

FSR-D-25
N-932
SLO-029
POL-103F
FSR-D88
FSR-D39
F-13

F-7
UKR-150
SLO-028
UKR-158

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

25 8:20,31
25 8:13,15
22 8:03,73
23 8:07,31
21 8:19,67
22 8:16,13
26 8:18,52
16 5:55,83
16 8:14,26
24 8:11,38

-dns-

--- RACE 2 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

24 8:13,95

14 4:50,53

9 5:28,66

22 8:06,26

21 8:22,68

19 8:17,17

13 5:27,16

9 3:15,15
-dns-

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

25 8:07,89
25 8:04,88
23 8:00,73
24 8:12,85
22 8:09,27
14 8:19,26
26 8:05,67
21 8:22,23
18 8:18,87

-dns-

--- RACE 4 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

8 4:27,47

23 8:05,46

25 8:11,53

22 8:09,68

19 8:11,64

4 1:17,14

13 4:22,54

16 8:11,92
-dns-

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

74
73
70
69
65
60
56
50
50
33

m

24
24
24
24
24
24
17
18:
24
11:

-nc-

time
s ms

142,17
:23,50
:16,00
126,43
138,63
:44,95
141,34

40,61

145,07

26,54



~/ESR
m Zwigzek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 7,5junior | MS KONOPISKA 2022 Finalists RESULTS
Start race Date 2022_08_04 Time 15:43
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 1 | VENHEIM OSCAR (J) N 80 80 / O 24:40,91
2 | KAVUN YAROSLAV (J) UA 30 31 /1 10:37,17
3 3 | KAVUN ROSTISLAV (J) UA 28 28 / 0 15:31,42

Signature

of the main Jjudge
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O 7,5 junior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races

Surname

VENHEIM
KAVUN
KAVUN
ANDREASSEN

COMPETITOR ——=---=--——==———-—————-

Name

OSCAR (J)
YAROSLAV (J)
ROSTISLAV (J)
LUKAS (J)

License
number

N-932
UKR-150
UKR-158
N-246

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

26 8:09,72
—dns-
-dns-
-dns-

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

27 8:16,94
13 5:01,90

13 5:46,33
-dns-

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

_dns_
13 4:18,23
14 8:28,79
-dns-

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

27 8:14,24

4 1:17,02
1 1:16,29
-dns-

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

80 24:40,91
30 10:37,17

28 15:31,42
-ne-



~/ESR
m Zwigzek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 3,5senior = MS KONOPISKA 2022 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date 2022_08_06 Time 9:44
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 8 | DELLA NOCE LORENZO 38 38 /0 12:15,33
2 2 OTT GIULIANO D 38 38 /0 12:18,99
3 4 | MECDORF ROBERT PL 37 37/ 0 12:02,98
4 9 | CARSTEN HELMUND D 36 36 / 0 12:13,94
5 1 | DoRUM ANDERS MINDE 35 35 /0 11:26,33
6 3 | WILLIMSKY DENNIS 35 35 /0 12:02,15
7 7 | GRANGIER DOMINIQUE 34 3 /0 12:11,76
8 6 | NIKOLAIENKO OLEH UA 31 31 /0 12:14,02
9 5 | TIK WA FRANCO YIP HK 17 17 /0 5:37,21
10 | 10 | LOFQVIST ANTONY S 0 0/0 0:07,18

Signature of the

main judge
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O 3,5 senior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR
Surname Name
DoRUM ANDERS MINDE
OTT GIULIANO
WILLIMSKY DENNIS
MECDORF ROBERT
TIK WA FRANCO YIP
NIKOLAIENKO OLEH
GRANGIER DOMINIQUE
DELLA NOCE LORENZO
CARSTEN HELMUND
LOFQVIST ANTONY
VENHEIM DAG
KUBACZYNSKI JERZY
DMYTRO LUKASH
TRUKAZA KACPER
STRZELCZYK KRZYSZTOF
VENHEIM EVEN
KONZACK MARKO
CAVALLI ANDREA
CHIA DUK FRANCIS PAN
ADAMCZYK MAREK
ZAPOROZHETS VIKTOR
MARLES DAVE
LORD DEAN

License
number

N-727
FSR-D4
FSR-D18
POL-446F
CHNHK-11
UKR - 204
F-98
I-308
D-064
S21-50
N-933
POL-536F
UKR-156
POL-117F
POL-440F
N-931
FSR-D-071
I-9
CHNHK-130
POL-543
UKR-106
BD-03
BD-04

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving

laps time
m s ms
25 8:02,94
24 8:00,43
22 8:09,95
23 8:03,20
24 8:08,66
22 8:06,01
3 1:07,92
16 8:05,69
22 8:15,33
22 8:02,31
6 2:04,79
22 7:07,71
16 8:07,30
3 2:48,80
14 8:03,18
2 6:59,38
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

26 8:01,47
26 8:15,99
24 8:19,63
5 2:05,22
24 8:01,66
24 8:10,84
22 7:17,38
27 8:01,98
24 8:12,94
20 8:00,90
25 8:08,39
17 8:19,51
20 8:09,60

14 8:05,91

5 3:03,78

_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
11 3:26,86
24 8:00,46
25 8:18,65
25 8:05,36
22 8:11,10
24 8:14,15
24 8:21,78
27 8:18,34
24 8:08,02
22 8:04,68
18 6:16,70
25 8:15,38
10 3:43,75
24 8:15,54
16 8:21,85
9 3:10,69
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
26 8:10,08
13 6:39,80
25 8:16,99
24 8:04,61
24 8:10,50
24 8:03,83
25 8:07,84
15 5:08,94
1 0:26,80
25 8:12,68
24 8:07,77
9 3:02,90
23 8:18,46
23 8:02,29
15 8:01,63
16 5:08,44
DSQ
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

77 24:14,49
74 24:16,89
74 24:55,27
72 24:13,18
72 24:20,83
72 24:28,84
71 23:47,01
70 24:26,01
70 24:36,29
69 24:19,68
67 22:32,87
64 23:42,61
59 24:35,37
50 19:06,64
45 24:26,66
25 8:19,13
5 3:03,78
2 6:59,38

-ne-

-nc-

-nc-

-ne-

-ne-



~/ESR
m Zwigzek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 7,5senior | MS KONOPISKA 2022 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date 2022_08_06 Time 13:26
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 8 DoRUM ANDERS MINDE N 41 41 / 0 12:11,93
2 5 | TIK WA FRANCO YIP HK 40 40 / O 12:02,55
3| 3 | CAILLET SAMUEL F 38 39 /1 12:00,86
4 6 DANIEL ROBERT UK 38 38 /0 12:11,82
5 9 KHODIUKOV VALERII UA 35 35 /0 10:42,47
6 10 NIKOLAIENKO OLEH UA 9 9/ 0 2:50,10
7 7 SPARR CECILIA S 8 8 /0 2:50,52
8 1 HAUGEN HELGE N 7 7/ 0 2:01,24
9 2 BENGTSSON MATTIAS S 0 0/0
9 4 VENHEIM EVEN N 0 0/0

Signature of the

main judge
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O 7,5 senior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR
Surname Name
HAUGEN HELGE
BENGTSSON MATTIAS
CAILLET SAMUEL
VENHEIM EVEN
TIK WA FRANCO YIP
DANIEL ROBERT
SPARR CECILIA
DoRUM ANDERS MINDE
KHODIUKOV VALERII
NIKOLAIENKO OLEH
SCHOLL LUTZ RAINER
KISS ZSOLT
PREUB NADIN
LOFQVIST ANTONY
ZAPOROZHETS VIKTOR
WILLIMSKY MICHAEL
LoVDAL SUNNIVA
OTT WINFRIED
DMYTRO LUKASH
ADAMCZYK MAREK
CHIA DUK FRANCIS PAN
ORLOVSKIS JANIS
MARLES DAVE

License
number

N-317
S45-6
F-163
N-931
CHNHK-11
GB-BDN7
S21-12
N-727
UKR-100
UKR - 204
FSR-D-153
H-223
FSR-D089
S21-50
UKR-106
FSR-D36
N-913
FSR-D5
UKR-156
POL-543
CHNHK-130
LAT-017
BD-03

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
26 8:05,02
27 8:01,98
24 8:00,47
25 8:17,29
25 8:05,30
25 8:09,24
22 8:14,85
17 5:10,02
18 6:27,95
24 8:01,05
24 8:10,80
19 8:06,57
22 7:25,03
5 1:40,44
11 3:18,68
24 8:03,63
13 3:58,90
3 1:05,40
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

27 8:12,65
6 1:46,67

23 8:06,69
26 8:03,42
8 2:25,07
22 8:13,03
0 0:12,03

6 1:50,01

24 8:11,47
25 8:09,77
23 8:16,73
20 8:22,37
6 2:25,98

19 5:33,68
24 :02,52
0 0:05,12

©

_dns_

-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
27 8:13,80
27 8:12,99
27 8:18,48
26 8:11,85
23 7:02,63
25 8:09,08
26 8:14,09
28 8:13,25
25 8:09,87
17 5:29,84
19 8:02,72
20 8:12,76
18 8:28,15
23 7:26,75
26 8:11,66
25 8:13,28
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
_dns_
24 6:45,93
26 8:04,62
14 8:09,08
27 8:11,99
24 8:02,46
26 8:14,28
28 8:12,61
17 8:05,82
14 8:01,19
5 1:35,34
21 8:03,72
19 5:49,45
29 8:13,24
11 3:21,86
6 2:50,95
_dns_
1 0:20,84
1 2:08,66
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

80 24:31,48
78 23:00,90
77 24:23,58
77 24:32,57
75 23:19,93
74 24:20,80
74 24:43,24
73 21:35,88
67 22:49,30
66 21:40,66
66 24:30,26
61 24:38,87
59 21:42,64
57 17:20,44
56 17:04,03
55 19:06,76
24 8:03,63
13 3:58,90
4 1:26,24
1 2:08,66



~/ESR
m Zwigzek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 15 senior | MS KONOPISKA 2022 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date 2022_08_06 Time 14:25
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 4 WALIGORA STEFAN D 43 43 / 0 12:09,18
2 2 DoRUM ANDERS MINDE N 43 43 / 0 12:12,33
3 5 CAILLET SAMUEL F 40 40 / 0 12:10,25
4 6 WILLIMSKY MICHAEL D 40 40 / 0 12:14,98
5 7 SCHOTTELNDREIER THOMAS D 39 39/ 0 12:14,11
6 10 SCHOTTELNDREIER WIEBKE D 36 36 / 0 12:07,72
7 9 DANIEL ROBERT UK 29 30 /1 9:29,26
8 8 | LOFQVIST ANTONY S 11 11/ 0 3:12,06
9 1 SANDAKER ROGER N 9 9/ 0 2:37,79
10 3 | LoVDAL SUNNIVA N 2 2 /0 0:37,97

Signature of the

main judge
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O 15 senior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR
Surname Name
SANDAKER ROGER
DoRUM ANDERS MINDE
LoOVDAL SUNNIVA
WALIGORA STEFAN
CAILLET SAMUEL
WILLIMSKY MICHAEL
SCHOTTELNDREIER  THOMAS
LOFQVIST ANTONY
DANIEL ROBERT
SCHOTTELNDREIER WIEBKE
SPARR NIKLAS
CARSTEN HELMUND
VENHEIM DAG
KHODIUKOV VALERII
SCHOLL LUTZ RAINER
VEIT STEFAN
CHIA DUK FRANCIS PAN
TIK WA FRANCO YIP
KAVUN MARINA
MARLES DAVE

License
number

N-173
N-727
N-913
FSR-D38
F-163
FSR-D36
FSR-D193
S21-50
GB-BDN7
FSR-D198
S21-80
D-064
N-933
UKR-100
FSR-D-153
FSR-D55
CHNHK-130
CHNHK-11
UKR-110
BD-03

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving

laps time
m s ms

29 8:08,36
30 8:14,51
29 8:12,37
29 8:04,08
27 8:13,37
29 8:08,20
10 3:54,34
12 4:57,77
26 8:02,75

24 8:12,22
-dns-
7 2:04,86

-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_
-dns-

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
29 8:11,15
28 8:03,71
29 8:14,94
27 8:00,89
19 6:06,59
25 8:01,11
24 6:54,01
24 7:51,82
23 7:42,65
25 8:11,91
24 8:08,68
3 0:53,60
1 0:37,50
18 8:01,93
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_
-dns-

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
30 8:16,15
29 8:12,34
27 8:05,23
28 8:11,79
28 8:03,62
26 8:15,07
27 8:10,22
24 7:02,69
3 0:57,19
24 8:11,11
11 3:20,82
17 4:52,18
8 3:07,60
14 6:06,76
-dns-
-dns-
DSQ
_dns_
-dns-

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

_dns_
_dns_
-dns-

1 0:23,55
28 :01,69
28 :09,03
27 :11,47
28 :02,00
25 :33,64
26 :00,30

0 J 0 0 0

27 8:14,41
22 :06,67
27 8:08,26

©

-dns-
-dns-

_dns_
-dns-

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

88 24:35,66
87 24:30,57
85 24:32,55
84 24:16,78
83 24:18,69
83 24:32,32
79 24:22,81
76 21:58,71
75 23:28,22
73 23:54,06
60 19:44,96
51 16:23,09
46 15:03,71
36 11:53,37
32 14:08,69

-nc-

-nc-

-ne-

-ne-

-nc-



~/ESR
m Zwigzek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 27 senior = FINAL A FSRO 27 Race-1 RESULTS
Start race Date 2022—08—06 Time 15:16
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 3 | DELLA NOCE IVANO I 47 47 / 0 12:10,54
2 9 | 6BERG LENNART S 43 43 / 0 12:06,28
3 7 | SKISTAD HENDRICK S. N 43 43 / 0 12:15,45
4 | 10 | cosTa ERICH F 42 42 / 0 12:01,32
5 1 ROHEIM TOMMY N 32 32 /0 8:06,73
6 6 | BRAGHIERI MAURO I 8 8 /0 2:15,64
7 5 | RUVOLO FRANCESCO I 6 6 /0 1:40,04
8 4 | IVANCIGH MIRKO I 2 2/0 0:31,27
9 2 | SELJAK VALTER I 1 1/0 0:21,22
8 | HOF CHRISTIAN D -dns-

Signature of the main judge
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O 27 senior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races
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Surname

ROHEIM
SELJAK
DELLA NOCE
IVANCIGH
RUVOLO
BRAGHIERI
SKISTAD
HOF

OBERG
STAGNANI

DE ROO
SANDAKER
LUCIDI
ANDREASSEN
BERGMANIS
COSTA
PULVERMULLER
KHODIUKOV
YEVSTRATENKO
LANDER
WALIGORA
THEILMANN
KALARA
KISS
KNEDLIK
MATL
CAVALLI

OTT
FOLKSON
TAYLOR
TJUGEN
SKRZYPIEC
JANISZEWSKI
STRZELCZYK
WOLFS

VEIT

HOF
ORLOVSKIS
GALBIERZ
GODELA

COMPETITOR

Name

TOMMY
VALTER
IVANO
MIRKO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
HENDRICK S.
CHRISTIAN
LENNART
IVAN
JULIUS
ROGER
VINCENZO
RICHARD
BORISS
ERICH
PETER
VALERII
ANDRIY
JOHN
STEFAN
JAN
MARCIN
ZSOLT
PETR
LUDEK
ANDREA
WINFRIED
IAN

JAMES
OLE-BJORN
ZBIGNIEW
ANDRZEJ
KRZYSZTOF
MARTIJN
STEFAN
JOACHIM
JANIS
PIOTR
ARKADIUSZ

License
number

N-801
I-118
I-309
I-30
I-048
I-1
N-203
FSR-D34
S45-11
I-12
DMF-19
N-173
I-21
N-245
LAT-029
F-3
FSR-D-11
UKR-100
UKR-52
S-6-23
FSR-D38
FSR-D-7
POL-115F
H-223

CZ 57-8
Cz 57-01
I-9
FSR-D5
SLO-027
GB-BW-1
N-701
POL-438F
POL-415F
POL-440F
DMF-39
FSR-D55
FSR-D31
LAT-017
POL-542F
POL-108F

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
31 8:02,54
29 8:11,59
30 8:19,67
32 8:02,11
30 8:08,12
28 8:10,08
27 8:07,01
31 8:14,92
30 8:10,66
29 8:10,27
25 6:31,26
31 8:05,98
29 8:00,50
30 8:13,87
17 5:15,10
4 1:33,57
19 6:12,00
6 1:55,78
24 8:18,58
27 8:18,84
6 1:55,84
19 5:53,12
0 0:01,22
20 8:06,55
18 7:52,03
27 8:03,61
25 7:40,03
11 3:11,34
3 1:01,02
4 1:12,49
19 7:27,65
7 2:51,12
1 0:23,11
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
33 8:05,79
32 8:04,46
32 8:00,61
31 8:13,54
32 8:08,77
31 8:14,02
30 8:13,76
31 8:12,65
30 8:02,21
31 8:06,98
29 8:02,83
8 2:04,80
30 8:10,96
9 2:29,98
28 8:11,14
30 8:09,58
8 2:21,93
27 8:12,38
27 8:06,96
28 8:13,38
29 8:15,75
17 5:08,06
20 8:11,06
12 4:26,05
17 7:10,52
21 8:05,24
3 0:58,89
5 1:34,77
9 2:39,45
1 1:06,49
4 7:45,14
3 4:38,71
DSQ
5 1:54,20
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

33  8:12,26
32  8:09,88
32  8:06,42
32 8:05,18
30 8:11,28
8 2:39,94
31  8:01,01
30 8:02,48
31  8:16,23
30 8:13,88
30 7:23,26
33  8:06,94
23 6:37,99
30 8:12,67
1:42,57
1:39,65

12 3:57,68
0:42,93
0:03,13
0:51,77

_dns_

20 5:42,55
8 2:37,20
11  4:05,52
20 8:16,69

10 3:39,67
0 0:00,51

16 5:16,63
-dns-
-dns-

3 0:59,59
-dns-
-dns-
-dns-

-nc-
-dns-

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving

laps

33
34
33
13
33
35
32
31
13
15
27
20
10
14
28
30
29
27

8

21
12
28
4
3

23

m

N 00 0 00 0 W N Ul o W OO W O 0 W W 0

H 0 W WL

-nc-

-dns-

8:
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-

-dns-
-dns-
-dns-
-dns-
-dns-
-dns-

time
s ms

:07,46
:15,01
:02,47
121,54
:12,73
:12,65
:07,69
:11,68
:31,26
:27,37
:51,20
:05,44
147,78
048,43
:14,06
:10,51
:04,18
:06,32
:52,44

:54,33
:04,06
:06,06
:39,85
:06,67

02,23

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

99
98
97
95
95
94
93
93
91
20
86
84
82
74
73
66
60
60
59
58
56
56
56
43
40
39
30
30
30
27
24
22

m

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
21:
22
20:
21:
17
18:
18:
19:
17
16:
16:
18:
16:
17
15:

9:

9:

9
10:
14
12

—ne-
—ne-
—ne-
—ne-
—ne-

time
s ms

:25,52
129,36
:09,51
120,84
:29,64
:36,76
122,47
139,26
:29,11
:31,13
117,29

18,38

:49,46

14,98
40,31

:59,75

13,86
14,48
17,99

123,99

05,92
43,73
54,32
38,12

:33,90

57,28
02,51
14,81

130,47

09,75

114,27
:06,37
:51,12
:17,32
:59,59



41
42
43
44

)/FSR
POLSKA

O 27 senior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races

Surname

MIJAS
SPARR
PUZII
MARLES

COMPETITOR ——=---=--——==———-—————-

Name

KRZYSZTOF
NIKLAS
OLEKSANDR
DAVE

License
number

POL-447F
S21-80
UKR-75
BD-03

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-

--- RACE 2 ---

Number Driving

laps

m

_dns_
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-

time
s ms

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving

laps

m

_dns_
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-

time
s ms

--- RACE 4 ---

Number Driving

laps

m

_dns_
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-

time
s ms

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

m

—ne-
—ne-
—ne-
—ne-

time
s ms



~/ESR
m Zwigzek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 35 senior | MS KONOPISKA 2022 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date 2022_08_06 Time 16:40
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 4 IVANCIGH MIRKO I 46 46 / 0 12:10,31
2 2 ROHEIM TOMMY N 45 45 / 0 12:11,92
3 3 RUVOLO FRANCESCO I 43 44 / 1 12:06,02
4 5 SKISTAD HENDRICK S. N 41 41 / 0 11:54,55
5| 9 | STAGNANI IVAN I 39 39 /0 12:09,38
6 10 GUERRINI ROMANO I 38 38 /0 10:45,24
7 7 YANGHO BYUN KOR 35 35 /0 10:44,22
8 6 LUCIDI VINCENZO I 10 10/ 0 3:16,80
9 1 DELLA NOCE LORENZO I 9 9/ 0 2:20,19
10 8 DE ROO JULIUS NL 9 9 /0 2:25,57

Signature of the

main judge
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O 35 senior - Mé_KONOPISKA_2022 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR
Surname Name
DELLA NOCE LORENZO
ROHEIM TOMMY
RUVOLO FRANCESCO
IVANCIGH MIRKO
SKISTAD HENDRICK S.
LUCIDI VINCENZO
YANGHO BYUN
DE ROO JULIUS
STAGNANI IVAN
GUERRINI ROMANO
CAVALLI ANDREA
SPARR NIKLAS
TJUGEN OLE-BJORN
YEVSTRATENKO ANDRIY
PULVERMULLER PETER
MATL LUDEK
ZSCHECKEL PATRICK
ANGELINI EROS
HAUGEN HELGE
LOFQVIST ANTONY
LANDER JOHN
VEIT STEFAN
BRATUSHCHENKOV DENYS

License
number

I-308
N-801
I-048
I-30
N-203
I-21
KOR-11-97
DMF-19
I-12
I-89

I-9
S21-80
N-701
UKR-52
FSR-D-11
Cz 57-01
FSR-D-083
I-67
N-317
S21-50
S-6-23
FSR-D55
UKR-130

--- RACE 1 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

30 8:09,74

33 8:12,25

30 8:12,02

28 8:10,21

30 8:09,65

28 8:07,03

25 8:14,79

6 1:35,83

23 6:30,23

9 2:36,15

28 8:11,48

17 4:35,84

8 8:13,81

30 8:08,14

2 0:41,14

9 2:26,61

23 8:13,32

1 0:35,36

6 2:50,87
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 2 ---

Number Driving

time
m s ms

laps

35 29:20,09

30 8:13,35
31 8:12,88
28 8:11,77
29 8:10,98
30 8:09,91
28 29:30,91
27 8:12,29

0 0:27,59
18 5:01,42
30 8:08,77

9 2:52,65

13 4:59,37
1 0:21,01
25 29:27,13
2 0:42,20

16 27:
17 4:

18,05
55,07

_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
34 8:08,06
33 8:09,81
31 8:10,66
30 8:08,98
29 8:13,33
26 8:12,65
27 8:02,56
21 5:59,96
25 7:02,30
29 8:02,77
14 3:56,62
26 8:06,30
30 8:04,32
16 7:47,03
9 2:38,16
23 7:34,26
18 6:05,49
5 1:48,97
2 2:29,93
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving

laps

31
30

24
29
31
27
27

6
30
14
23
10

27
31

m

_dns_
_dns_
8:
8:
_dns_
8:

N 00 W o+ W O 0 ©

_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_

time
s ms

02,36
03,89

04,52

:11,40
:11,71
:15,24
:02,96
:56,26
:17,11
:48,95
:07,50
:45,05

:18,05
113,68

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

99
96
93
88
88
84
84
79
75
74
72
65
61
52
49
48
47
45
41
18

6

m

45:
24
24
24
24
24
45:
22
21:
21:
20:
19:
16:
20:
13:
37
15:
12
38:
5:
2
—ne-
—ne-

time
s ms

37,90

:35,41
125,92
:23,09
133,97
129,60

44,88

123,97

47,78
07,15
16,89
16,07
29,12
53,91
31,36

:01,39

04,69

129,27

01,31
30,43

:50,87



